
Sport Name Email Address
Boys Basketball Head Coach Damien Tello tello_d@auhsd.us

Girls Basketball Head Coach Xavier Barnett barnett_x@auhsd.us

Boys Soccer Head Coach Michael Orozco Orozmicha@aol.com

Girls Soccer Head Coach Erland Jones Jr. jones_erl@auhsd.us

Boys/Girls Wrestling Head Coach Juan Leon juan.r.leon79@gmail.com

Girls Waterpolo Head Coach

Athletic Trainer Micah Ebanculla ebanculla_m@auhsd.us
Athletic Director Mike Barerra barrera_mi@auhsd.us
Athletic Director Anne Fumelle fumelle_a@auhsd.us
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